
THE UNIT AREA IS INDICATIVE AND FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY.

APARTMENT FLOOR PLAN

BLOCK B & E
LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

WWW.SOLANALIFESTYLE.COM

1

2

3

DW

F

PLANTER

EL
EC

A
C

BEDROOM 2
13.8 m2

LOUNGE
18.6 m2

PASSAGE
7.7 m2

BEDROOM 1
16.3 m2

MASTER BEDRM
19.3 m2

TERRACE
28.6 m2

FOYER
2.1 m2

KITCHEN
18.2 m2

DRYING YARD
11.5 m2

EN-SUITE
7.9 m2

BATHRM
5.0 m2

SQ
6.2 m2

WDW

U
TI

LI
TY

DINING
19.5 m2

BATHRM
3.2 m2

N

101112131415161718

1

2

3

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

1234567

DW

POWER ROOM BELOW
8.2 m2

123456789

F

LIFT 1

ENTRANCE
LOBBY

PLANTER

PASSAGE

EL
EC

A
C

BEDROOM 2
13.8 m2

LOUNGE
18.6 m2

PASSAGE
7.7 m2

BEDROOM 1
16.3 m2

MASTER BEDRM
19.3 m2

TERRACE
28.6 m2

LOBBY 1
42.5 m2

KITCHEN
18.2 m2

FOYER
2.1 m2

DRYING YARD
11.5 m2

EN-SUITE
7.9 m2

BATHRM
5.0 m2

SQ
6.2 m2

WDW

U
TI

LI
TY

DINING
19.5 m2

BATHRM
3.2 m2

N

TYPE G

BLOCK B

UNIT B01

BLOCK E

UNIT B01

3 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

Staff quarters

3 Parking bays

Plastered and 
painted walls, 
tiled floors, aluminium 
windows and doors, 
Mahogany entrance door, 
built-in cupboards 
and wardrobes, 
spacious lounge and 
dining area, high-quality 
kitchen and bathrooms, 
spacious balconies 
and drying yards

AREA

Interior area: 138m2

Exterior area, 
Utility inclusive: 40m2

Staff quarters: 10m2

TOTAL 188m2
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